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Summer 2022	 Documents Due	 Expected Check Availability	

	 Summer Quarter Disbursement (Interns)	 Wedneday, June 22, 2022		  Tuesday, July 5, 2022
	 Summer Quarter Disbursement (All others)	 Wednesday, July 6, 2022		  Monday, July 18, 2022
	 Additional Loan Request due dates:				     
		  Monday, July 18, 2022			   Thursday, July 28, 2022
		  Monday, August 8, 2022*			   Thursday, August 18, 2022
		  *This is the last day to submit requests for Summer quarter.

Fall 2022	 Documents Due	 Expected Check Availability	

	 Fall Quarter Disbursement (Interns)	 Monday, August 22, 2022		  Wednesday, September 7, 2022
	 Fall Quarter Disbursement (All others)	 Monday, August 22, 2022		  Wednesday, September 14, 2022
	 Additional Loan Request due dates:				     
		  Monday, September 19, 2022 			   Thursday, September 29, 2022
		  Monday, October 17, 2022			   Thursday, October 27, 2022
		  Monday, November 21, 2022*			   Thursday, December 1, 2022
		  *This is the last day to submit requests for Fall quarter.

Winter 2023	 Documents Due	 Expected Check Availability	

	 Winter Quarter Disbursement	 Friday, December 16, 2022		  Tuesday, January 3, 2023
	 Additional Loan Request due dates:				     
		  Monday, January 16, 2023			   Thursday, January 26, 2023
		  Monday, February 13, 2023			   Thursday, February 23, 2023
		  Monday, March 6, 2023*			   Thursday, March 16, 2023
		  *This is the last day to submit requests for Winter quarter.

Spring 2023	 Documents Due	 Expected Check Availability	

	 Spring Quarter Disbursement	 Monday, March 16, 2023		  Monday, April 3, 2023	
	 Additional Loan Request due dates:				     
		  Monday, April 17, 2023			   Thursday, April 27, 2023
		  Monday, May 15, 2023			   Thursday, May 25, 2023
		  Monday, June 12, 2023*			   Thursday, June 22, 2023
		  *This is the last day to submit requests for Spring quarter and for the 2022-2023 Financial Aid year.
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